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Women / 6 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Byun617
Gold Star

8.850 8.650 9.4509.500 36.450
5 2 1 1* 1T

1T

Kelli Kuramoto615
Gold Star

9.150 8.525 9.4509.325 36.450
2 4 2 1* 1T

1T

Karina Moy616
Gold Star

9.200 8.575 9.2009.150 36.125
1 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Jeannie Do622
Rohnert Park

9.050 8.925 9.2008.775 35.950
3 1 7 3T 4 

4 

Victoria Tobol613
CYC

8.900 7.700 8.7008.825 34.125
4 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Jocelyn Zhu603
Bay Aerials

8.775 7.700 8.1258.900 33.500
6 5T 5 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Trageser626
Tumble Time - CP

8.300 7.425 8.6258.500 32.850
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Bebe Silver620
Novato

7.650 7.675 7.7009.000 32.025
11 7 4 8 8 

8 

Annika Cole625
Tumble Time - CP

8.625 7.350 7.3508.300 31.625
7 9 9 9 9 

9 

Kaiya Panomvana611
Classic

7.950 7.100 7.1508.000 30.200
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Jennifer Howard624
Tumble Time - CP

7.875 6.750 7.0007.500 29.125
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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